  1/13
© 2012 ROHM Co., Ltd. All rights reserved.
TS22111-14-001
TSZ02201-0T2T0ANxxxx0 -1-2
19.Oct.2012 Rev.001
Data SheetData SheetData SheetData Sheet
※This document of ROHM may contain preliminary and is subject to change by ROHM without notice.

18.Oct.2012 Rev.001
※This document of ROHM may contain preliminary and is subject to change by ROHM without notice.
●Ordering Information
B D 4 X X M 5 W F P J － C  E  2
Output Voltage
33: 3.3V
50: 5.0V
Output Current
5: 500mA
Enable SW
W: Includes
switch
Packaging type
FPJ: TO252-3/J5F
FP2: TO263-3F/5F
Taping
E2: reel-wound
embossed tamping
●Lineup
Output current
ability
Output voltage
(TYP.)
Enable SW
*1
Package type Orderable Part Number
Available
(IC samples)
TO252-J5F BD433M5WFPJ-CE2 Developing
○
TO263-5F BD433M5WFP2-CE2 Developing
TO252-3 BD433M5FP-CE2 Developing
3.3V
×
TO263-3F BD433M5FP2-CE2 Developing
TO252-J5F BD450M5WFPJ-CE2 Developing
○
TO263-5F BD450M5WFP2-CE2 Developing
TO252-3 BD450M5FP-CE2 Developing